Synonum

49064
47367
47368
47370

47372

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg

Location

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

RichmondCC Summer 2024 Evening Class Schedule as of Apr 1, 2025 at 8:15 AM

Section

BPR-121-H1E

MAC-151-H1E

MEC-142-H1E

WLD-132-1E

WLD-151-1E

Title

Blueprint Reading-Mech
Machining Calculations
Physical Metallurgy
GTAW (TIG) Plate/Pipe

Fabrication |

Credit

2.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

Type
Blended (1 to
50% Online)

Blended (1 to
50% Online)

Blended (1 to
50% Online)

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

Start Date
5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

End Date
7123124
7123124

7123124
7123124

7123/24
7123124

7/23/24
7123124

7/23/24
7123124
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Days

TTH
TTH

MW
MW

Start Time

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

End Time

6:50 PM

6:50 PM

Bldg

FORT
FORT
FORT
FORT

FORT

FORT
FORT

Room

308

308

309

319

312

319
312

Faculty

Dial, Peter
Dial, Peter
Dial, Peter
Adams, Ethan

Felts, Jason

Cap
12
14
12
15

15

Seats
Left
10

10

11

10



